Championnat romand par Equipes

Genéve

Le 24 octobre 2009

ARGA - UCGGA

Catégorie P 1 " o e
1 Neuchatel 2835 2715 2815 30.10 113.75
" N 1.00 1.20 1.00 1.30
DUBAIL Emilie Gym Serriéres 2001 , 4 3 870 3 990  36.05
. 1.30 0.90 1.40 1.30
GIRARDIN Thais Gym Serrieres 2000 | 975 5 895 1 9585 21005  38.60
. 1.30 1.20 0.90 1.30
HIRTZEL Morgane Gym Serriéres 2001 ; 930 1 920 4 11015  37.15
NOIRJEAN Maélle Gym Serrigres 2000 , 930 2 9.00 2 960 4 o.0  37.30
2 Fribourg 1 2815 2590 25.80 2835  108.20
- 1.30 0.90 1.00 1.20
AEBISCHER Julia Dadingen 2000 ; 800 3 830 3 7.80 2 930  33.40
. R 1.30 1.00 1.30 1.20
HAYMOZ Nathalie Didingen 2000 {1050 1+ 9.05 1 9.80 1 995  39.30
- 1.30 0.90 1.20 0.90
PFISTER Mara Dadingen 2001 , 965 > 855 2 820 3 910 3550
3 Vaud 1 2755 2345 2510 2895 105.05
1.00 1.20 0.90 1.10
MURISIER Victoria Montreux 2001 , 910 3 7.40 4 4 33.00
1.30 0.90 1.20 1.20
NICOLET Kim Montreux 2000 , 1 815 2 835 11000  34.40
PULVIN Lucie Morges 2000 9?838 4 65 1 81'738 2 91'702 34.90
SALAMIN Claire Aigle-Alliance 1999 , 865 2 700 s 805 s 920  33.80
4 Genéve 1 2450 2250 26.80 2610  99.90
. 1.00 1.20 1.10 1.20
BOUZA Emilie Lancy 2000 | 855 1 820 2 895 1 925  34.95
. 1.30 1.20 1.30 1.20
GENUARDI Darma Collonge-Bellerive 2000 , 2 750 1 960 2 895  33.95
. 1.00 0.90 1.20 1.10
MONGILARDI Charlotte Collonge-Bellerive 2000 ; 790 3 6580 3 825 3 7.90 30.85
. 1.00 0.90 0.90 0.70
RODRIGUEZ Eva Versoix 2000 , 805 4 ) W 70 29.50
5 Vaud 2 2535 2125 2380 2805  98.45
. . 1.00 1.20 0.70 0.90
DULEX Hannah Aigle-Alliance 2001 , s 555 4 4n0 4 26.80
. 1.00 0.90 0.90 1.50
GUIGNET Marine Morges 2001 , 835 2 760 2 7.95 11020  34.10
1.30 1.20 1.30 0.80
JOLY Audrey Morges 2001 4 870 4 1 850 3 855  31.15
1.30 1.20 1.10 1.20
SAUGY Soléne Montreux 2002 ; 830 1 810 3 7.35 2 930  33.05
6 Fribourg 2 2580 2130 2375 2640  97.25
L . . 1.00 0.90 1.00 0.90
LEIMBACHER Christine Freiburgia 2001 5 810 2 710 2 800 s 845  31.65
PILLONEL Nélie Collonge-Bellerive 2001 , 70 4 708 5 718 4 700 29.65
. . 1.00 0.90 0.90 1.20
TINGUELY Charlotte Freiburgia 2001 ; 885 1 715 1 860 2 8.90 33.50
TISSOT Océane GASF 2000 , 885 4 oo 4 70 1 905 3155
CéiBPRET
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Championnat romand par Equipes

Genéve

Le 24 octobre 2009

ARGA - UCGGA

Catégorie P 2 T @ IR &=
1 Neuchatel 1 2995 2765 3030 3115 119.05
. 1.00 1.20 1.80 1.70
JEKELMANN Anne Gym Serriéres 1998 , 980 4 2 990 31010  38.50
. . 1.30 1.20 1.30 1.80
KUBLER Eva Gym Serrieres 1998 ;1045 1 980 3 975 110.80  40.80
. L 1.30 1.20 1.50 1.80
MEIER Loraine Gym Serrieres 1998 ;3 970 2 915 11065 21025  39.75
SOULIER Marion Gym Serriéres 1997 , 250 5 870 « o0 4 0be 3460
2 Fribourg 2775 2475 2650 26.30  105.30
. e 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.30
KOLLY Kim Didingen 1999 970 2 810 1 950 1 970  37.00
. 1.00 0.90 0.80 0.80
LUGRIN Estelle Cugy-Vesin 1998 5 865 5 7.80 3 815 3 7.65  32.25
L. . 1.00 1.20 0.80 1.30
SANSONNENS Céline Cugy-Vesin 1998 , 940 1 885 2 885 2 895  36.05
3 Neuchitel 2 2595 2365 21.80 2550  96.90
= 1.00 0.90 0.90 0.90
NOBILE Emma Gym Serrieres 1998 , 855 > 800 1 810 2 845  33.10
. 1.00 0.80 0.90 1.20
SCHWIZGEBEL Elsa Gym Serrieres 1997 4 900 s 710 2 750 3 845  32.05
WOUTERS Renée Gym Serrieres 1999 , sﬂfg 1 8?522 3 61'228 1 82338 31.75
4 Vaud 2495 2010 2080 27.70  93.55
. 1.00 0.70 0.90 1.20
BONZON Justine Montreux 1999 ; 765 4 3 625 3 870 2835
1.00 0.80 0.90 1.20
KALIMASCHI Ajshe Morges 1999 , 835 3 580 2 685 1 9.55 30.55
. . 1.00 0.70 0.70 1.00
MONNET Elsa Aigle-Alliance 1999 , 2 585 4 4 24.15
, . 1.00 1.20 0.90 1.30
PANCHAUD Géraldine Morges 1998 | 895 1 845 1 770 2 945 3455
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Championnat romand par Equipes

Genéve

Le 24 octobre 2009

ARGA - UCGGA

Catégorie P 3 ﬁ @ Iy &=
1 Genéve 1 3353 2910 3410 3545  132.18
2.70 2.40 4.00 3.80
BOVY Natacha Lancy 1996 , 1115 11020 31090 31140  43.65
. 2.70 1.90 3.70 3.70
LOHMANN Clarissa Collonge-Bellerive 1997 11.373 > 965 1 11.970 1 12.270 45.08
. 2.70 1.30 2.90 3.90
SCHMIDT Timéa Collonge-Bellerive 1996 , + (10 4 . . 1185 4223
SCHMIDT Vicky Collonge-Bellerive 1997 112.82 3 91'235(3) 2 112.5?8 4 05 42.55
2 Neuchatel - Fribourg 32.80 2510 3020 3350 121.60
. 2.70 1.20 2.70 3.50
ADDO Armanda Gym Serriéres 1997 | 1120 4 11170 11180 4165
- 0.00 1.30 0.00 0.00
AEBISCHER Angela Dudingen 1997 2 840 4 4 8.40
. 2.70 1.20 2.90 3.70
JACCOTTET Valérie Cugy-Vesin 1996 , 10.88 s 820 21020 211.00 40.28
. 2.70 1.20 2.90 3.30
ZIMMERMANN Pascale Dudingen 1997 51073 1+ 850 3 830 31070  38.23
3 Genéve - Neuchatel 3273 21.00 2920 3390 116.83
. 2.70 0.90 1.80 3.40
DAYRI Hady! Collonge-Bellerive 1996 , 1088 5 340 s 770 11100  33.88
MONNIER Bénédicte Gym Serriéres 1997 112_'17§ 2 81'728 1 112.'538 2 113.'778 42.55
N . 2.70 1.30 3.10 3.50
SIMONIN Adéle Collonge-Bellerive 1997 31070 1 890 21050 31030  40.40
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24/10/2009 - 20:25:45

Championnat romand par Equipes

Geneve

Le 24 octobre 2009

© C Meylan

ARGA - UCGGA

Finales par engin
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Sarah BUCHELI

Olivia ANSERMET
Sarah HAYMOZ
Caroline SANSONNENS
Samantha DURUSEL
Elisa BURNIER

Fanny LEIMGRUBER
Maé DARDEL
Cyrielle VERDON
Marine BARBIERI
Anne CORNEVIN
Julie GAUDIN
Coralie MONNIER
Léonie MULLER
Caroline SANSONNENS
Angelica ADDO
Nikita MATTHEY
Sara DEMARTINI

&3
CIPRET

PREVENTION TABAGISME

G ENEVE
ke

Saut
Didingen 1994
Cugy 1993
Didingen 1993
Cugy 1991
SFG Montreux 1996
SFG Montreux 1996
Poutre
Freiburgia 1990
Gym Serrieres 1994
Freiburgia 1990
Gym Serrieres 1994
Collonge 1994
Cugy 1995
Gym Serriéres 1992
Lancy 1995
Cugy 1991
Gym Serrieres 1994
Gym Serriéres 1995
SFG Montreux 1997

menling Iclll:nnllsme \]

4.0
4.0
4.2
4.0
3.0
3.0

3.0
2.5
2.6
2.6
3.3
2.8
2.5
3.3
21
1.8
2.3
2.7

9.000
8.650
8.700
8.250
8.300
8.050

8.800
8.450
8.300
7.650
6.400
6.750
6.900
6.100
7.050
6.450
5.750
4.100

2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4

8.900
9.200
8.700
8.850
8.650
8.550

0.100

0.100

Vs /==

12.150
12.125
12.000
11.750
11.175
11.000

11.800
10.950
10.900
10.250
9.700
9.450
9.400
9.300
9.150
8.250
8.050
6.800



24/10/2009 - 20:25:45

Championnat romand par Equipes

Le 24 octobre 2009

Geneve

© C Meylan

ARGA - UCGGA

Finales par engin
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Jennifer FORGNONE
Fanny LEIMGRUBER
Anne CORNEVIN
Angelica ADDO

Carole KAELIN

Virginie HONSBERGER
Sarah BUCHELI

Virginie HONSBERGER
Jennifer FORGNONE
Marine BARBIERI
Léonie MULLER
Sara DEMARTINI
Nikita MATTHEY
Maé DARDEL

Elisa BURNIER

Julie GAUDIN
Cyrielle HAYMOZ
Samantha DURUSEL
Carole KEALIN
Olivia ANSERMET
Sarah HAYMOZ
Coralie MONNIER

&3
CIPRET

PREVENTION TABAGISME

G ENEVE
ke

Barres asymétriques

Collonge
Freiburgia
Collonge

Gym Serrieres
Freiburgia
Gym Serrieres
Didingen

Gym Serrieres
Collonge

Gym Serrieres
Lancy

SFG Montreux
Gym Serriéres
Gym Serrieres
SFG Montreux
Cugy
Freiburgia
SFG Montreux
Freiburgia
Cugy
Didingen

Gym Serrieres

menling Iclll:nnllsme \]

Sol

1990
1990
1994
1994
1993
1994
1994

1994
1990
1994
1995
1997
1995
1994
1996
1995
1990
1996
1993
1993
1993
1992

2.5
1.8
2.6
1.6
1.3
1.2
2.0

3.4
3.5
3.3
3.6
2.7
2.8
3.2
2.5
2.9
2.5
2.6
2.6
3.0
3.4
2.9

7.600
8.150
6.700
6.850
6.050
5.900
5.100

8.150
8.150
7.950
7.600
8.000
7.850
7.250
7.900
7.500
7.600
7.450
7.300
6.700
6.150
6.400

0.300

0.100

0.100

0.100

Vs /==

10.100
9.950
9.300
8.450
7.350
7.100
7.100

11.550
11.350
11.250
11.100
10.700
10.550
10.450
10.400
10.400
10.100
10.050

9.900

9.700

9.450

9.300



